Le construe l'argent de la construe age die Ha bour saust be Level and he deserve and the County of the Coun Troncort. bus many or man star and the layovens into on the same of the same of the last the last and the common of the comm of house courses as the rawe malf order coverant and arress a follower the common but 677 Lations Road to notice on the control like the control described him decision in the control of the control Edit men selven as man Elmhurst, IL 60126 select to the flats removed reduced to review to the electricity of the state of th ans (1977) founds) sound in one-twellth, 4f the John **3871784** his excessions (including condominum and planned and the Deed of Trust and ground reas on the The contract of the contract o nor and the second of the extent that highwer makes such payments to the usiN10008, proc received at that a such hader is an instrutional lendar, iller var para limeta to Landar, vio Pines stall ha heid in an institution to deposit or accounts of wisch are and or presented by a federal mestar specy (theoding leader if Leader is noth an institution). Leader shall THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 2218Tanin reday of UANUARY as more as 19:08 ; between the Grantor(s), HENRY L! DELIANEY AND ELEANOR MEDELANEY, AN ESTATE INFEEDS IMPLEATED THE SHORTER DECIDED sported application of the parameter and the control of the control of (herein "Borrower"), FIRST AMERICAN TITLE (Herein "Trustee") and the Beneficiary, HOUSEHOLD, EYNANCE CORPORATION II therein Trustee) and the Beneficiary, HOUSEHOLD EIMANCE CERPORATION II

"a corporation organized and existing under the laws of DELAWARE whose address is

"10'O'N'W BOND STREET SUITEZO4. BEND, OR 97701 IEE Landsday

(herein "Lender"). Witnesseth: the life amount state of throom cround oily labe. Include a land that a suit and land amount at the law of the law of the landsday of present recard to harmor a rectified to Birrower on monthly insulinging of fruids at the amount of the Funds ed de l'esdes chall ant ne a l'incluit de par la se se sonneau a prédicte ant canno de la lace. robing i sa uniones anum ja sem ni jisisisistemati juniskam ot ipassema tapons vas bobbe. Et test ila is se liender WHEREAS, Borrower is indebted to Lender in the principal sum of \$ 25,250.29 evidenced by Borrower's Loan Agreement dated JANUARM 21, 11998 and any extensions or renewals thereof (including those pursuant to any Renegotiable Rate Agreement) (herein "Note"), providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, including any adjustments to the amount of payments or the contract rate if that rate is variable, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on JANUARY 21. 2028 rebuir relical of britises emerging the secretality assigning wit eldistinguiss TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of (1) the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon, including any increases if the contract rate is variable; (2) future advances under any Revolving Loan Agreement; (3) the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and (4) the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender and Lender's successors and assigns the following described . of Oregan: an bottom is the series was strame vortant and good balls reported separated bressti.

Table to strangly series the ban secretary between an and separated control of the banks of the series of the se of top light specification the officiatopia witherests on itsessime the confidence of the contraction of the linds but rebuch the County Clerk of Klemsth County Dorsgon soling expression. District Questions of body to be a control of their street of the county of t the materies and secreta thread hat bridge from the nerve of any mentaged and relation or other security approximate the sector has proceed and the lead of the In its event or loss Borreice shall give prompt active the limitance catrice and Linder, Leader may make represtable for the property of the state of omedo on continueso el boligor el llegi ebesquir consueri gillion in cogli electrici centifichi dei cobre la 🖂 🕏 restly demaged, if the rescription or expair is economically lessible and lender's electric state lessened if the expairing to see constitution for the estimate would be least the insurance proceeds as each to the entire the less section by this became, heatinged, resident or are their size, with any excess paid in For the state of the Frojects, the Frojects, or does not designed build To does a money from flooder that the mentioned the offered to posite a sturm, then I known wolked the neutron posteds. Lender may use the proceeds to earner or restore of a frageric action may represent by this Security Department, and then on non-ithen thought subset the hour high live botton (at the set on)

the conduction of the reset of the result of the second of

Been sold been to literary of green and shall not contract units preced from Davilopments. The set of literary of green and shall not contract units and expends measurement of description of the set of the state of free into a seasonable finitely been of the state of free into a seasonable finitely been of the state of the set of the seasonable from the seasonable free into a seasonable from the seasonable free seasonable or government from the planned unit development in the seasonable from the seaso

7. Protection of Lender's Security, if Bornwer lifts in perfect the coverages and agreements consided in this

VALCISO (10 Isua) o tesu 40-01-00 ORANTE

OR007911

TOUETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, applied the property and remain and authorities given herein to Londer to holled; and apply such rents), all of which shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property." referred to as the "Property.

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, and that the Property is unencumbered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower covenants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to

encumbrances of record.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note, including any variations resulting from changes in the Contract Rate, and late

charges as provided in the Note.

0.100 II. transmi 2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly payments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments (including condominium and planned unit development assessments, if any) which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one welfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance, plus one welfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof. Borrower shall not be obligated to make such payments of Funds to Lender to the extent that Borrower makes such payments to the holder of a prior mortgage or deed of trust if such holder is an institutional lender.

If Borrower pays Funds to Lender, the Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply, the Hunds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid. Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Funds showing credits and debits to the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds psyable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency in one or more payments as Lender

may require.

me.Log batdabah ali 1977 Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 17 hereof the Property is sold on the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

2 io mun lea

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable at the applicable Contract Rate, and then to the principal

of the Note.

4. Prior Mortgages and Deed of Trust; Charges; Liens, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be paid all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this

Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage," and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require. The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by the Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make

proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repair is economically feasible and Lender's security is not lessened. If the restoration or repair is not economically feasible or Lender's security would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower. If Borrower abandons the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the insurance carrier has offered to settle a claim, then Lender may collect the insurance proceeds. Lender may use the proceeds to repair or restore the Property or to pay sums secured by this Security Instrument, whether or not then due. The 30 day period will begin when the notice is given.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly payments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the payments. If under paragraph 19 the Property is acquired by Lender, Borrower's rights to any insurance policies and proceeds resulting from damage to the Property prior to the acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Security Instrument immediately prior to the acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this

Deed Of Tright, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's option, upon netice to Recrossor, may make such appearances, distance such sums, including reasonable attorney rees, and take such action as in accessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required

to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in secondance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7 with interest thereon, at the applicable Contract Rate, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may take or cause to be made reasonable entires upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security

agreement with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust, to has standay to have

har 10. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Lender Not a Waiver Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower and all other parties who are or who hereaften may become secondarily liable shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy.

11. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inture to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and

Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 16 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Any Borrower who consigns this Deed of Trust, but does not execute the Note, (a) is consigning this Deed of Trust only to grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Trustee under the terms of this Deed of Trust, (b) is not personally liable on the Note or under this Deed of Trust, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Borrower hereunder may agree to extend, modify, forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Deed of Trust or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Deed of Trust as to that Borrower's interest in the Property, 40000

12. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the address stated in the Note or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the

manner designated herein.

13. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located shall apply except where such laws conflict with Federal law; in which case, Federal law applies. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Deed of Trust. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs" and "expenses" and "attorney fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein.

14. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust, if

requested, at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

15. Rehabilitation: Loan: Agreement, Borrower shall fulfill all of Borrower's obligations under any home rehabilitation; improvement, repair, or other loan agreement which Borrower enters into with Lender. Lender, at Lender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims or defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in

connection with improvements made to the Property, sidentified but become a connection with improvements made to the Property. If Borrower sells or transfers all or any part of the Property or an interest therein, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) a transfer by devise, descent, or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant, (c) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, (d) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (e) a transfer to a relative resulting from the death of a Borrower, (f) a transfer where the spouse or children of the Borrower become an owner of the property; (g) a transfer resulting from a decree of dissolution of marriage, legal separation agreement, or from an incidental property settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes a first the resulting from a decree of dissolution of marriage, legal settlement agreement, by which the spouse of the Borrower becomes a first the resulting from the spouse of the Borrower becomes a first the resulting from the spouse of the Borrower becomes a first the resulting from the spouse of the Borrower becomes an owner of the property; (h) a transfer into an inter vivos trust in which the Borrower is and remains a beneficiary and which does not relate to a transfer of rights of occupancy in the property; or (i) any other transfer or disposition described in regulations prescribed by the Pederal Home Loan Bank Board, Borrower shall cause to be submitted information required by Lender to evaluate the transferee as if a new loan were being made to the transferce. Borrower will continue to be obligated under the Note and this Deed of Trust unless Lender releases Borrower in writing.

If Lender does not agree to such sale or transfer, Lender may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 12 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed or delivered within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by parzgraph 17 hereof.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

rtos

1) - \$200\$ - of a mar so has been the explication of the frequency of the contract and the frequency of the frequency . 17. Acceleration: Remedies: Exceptives provided in paragraph 16 hereof, or as otherwise required by law. spen Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Treat, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 12 hereof specifying (1) the breach (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is mailed to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the nonexistence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender, at Lender's option, may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 17, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold and shall cause such notice to be recorded in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of such time as may be required by applicable law, Trustee, without demand on Borrower, shall sell the Property at public auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more parcels and in such order as Trustee may determine. Trustee may postpone sale of all or any parcel of the Property by public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or

Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made therein. Trustee shall apply the proceeds of the sale in the following order: (a) to all reasonable costs and expenses of the sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorneys' fees and costs of title evidence; (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and

(c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto are of the second

18. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings begun by Lender to enforce this Deed of Trust discontinued at any time prior to the earlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust or to (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be then due under this Deed of Trust and the Note had no acceleration occurred; (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust; (c) Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, and in enforcing Lender's and Trustee's remedies as provided in paragraph 17 hereof including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall

remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

19. Assignment of Rents, Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property; have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become d. at the number of execution of effect reportection thereof

due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 17 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

20. Reconveyance: Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, and if Lender is not committed to make any future refinancings or future advances. Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons

shall pay all reconveyance fees and costs of recordation, if any 1. Lender may from time to time remove. Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

22. Attorney's Rees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorneys' fees," shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court and rabour during the state and the live second

I be the close not egies become sale or manaler. Leader many delign all of the none second by this fixed of Trust to is the first; the individual lilender waves and on long or acclerate. Leader shall mail Borrower arrive of mort was the near section to now a strong light runn action of the strong of not teen then M. dept. from the cast the colored a chair of delivings which paraying may pay the some declated doe. If Perroser falls to on and was a second of the second of the second of the second for the control of the second on thousand of the second of the sec

NOVES THE FOREST IN PROPERTY SET SOLVES IN LENGTH SUCCESSION AND ARREST SET FOR SET OF SET OF

REQUEST FOR NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND FORECLOSURE UNDER SUPERIOR MORTGAGES OR DEEDS OF TRUST

Borrower and Lender request the holder of any mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust to give Notice to Lender, at Lender's address set forth on page one of this Deed of Trust, of any default under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other foreclosure action.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed this Deed of Trust.

			,	1) 1	
			4	leng	J. 1/1	Slany_	-Borrowe
			é	lean	ONK	Ulene	-Dorrowe
						J	-Borrowe
STATE OF OREGO	N,KJW	<u>nath</u>			County ss:		
On this 31 Henry L the foregoing instrum	day of	rd Elig	nor 1	C 18 98		ppeared the abo and ackn	
(Official Seal)					orana acaa.		
My Commission expi	res 34-98		Before r	ne. Indan-	Marce	Campbe	ell_
other indebtedness sec and this Deed of Trus	the holder of the note cured by this Deed of T t, which are delivered I the person or persons	rust, have been tereby, and to r	paid in ful econvey, v	l. You are he	reby directed to	cancel said not	e or note
	(Space Belo	w This Line Res	erved For I	ender and Re	order)		
			Hov 577	ern To: sehold Pinar Lamont Roa hurst, IL 60			
TATE OF OREGON: CO	DUNTY OF KLAMATH	: SS.					
	of <u>First</u>	American Ti	*1a		the	21st	day
f January	A.D., 19 98 at	2:52	o'clock	P. M., and	duly recorded in		
EE \$30.00	of <u>Mortga</u> g	es	Ву	on Page <u>20</u> Bern <i>Katallud</i>	109 etha G. Letsch, (1 1404)	County Clerk	